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 Bayou Cabins Wknd

Cafe Jefferson Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Chevron, 156 W Mills Ave.,                       

Breaux Bridge

Go Southwest on LA-94 / W Mills Ave. 10:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 5.10 miles Turn left on to LA-353 / Lake Martin Road 10:07 AM 5.10 mi.

in 7.00 miles Turn right on LA-353 / Cypress Island Road 10:16 AM 12.10 mi.

in 5.10 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 7 10:23 AM 17.20 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn right on to LA-96 / Terrace Hwy 10:25 AM 18.60 mi.

in 1.90 miles Keep left on to Duchamp Road 10:27 AM 20.50 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 121 10:29 AM 21.80 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on to LA-92-1 / Smede Hwy 10:31 AM 22.80 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 119 / Boyance Rd. 10:35 AM 25.10 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn right on to Fremin Rd. 10:38 AM 26.80 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-88 / Coteau Rd. 10:40 AM 27.90 mi.

in 2.90 miles Go straight on to LA-89 / Coteau Rd. 10:44 AM 30.80 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn left on to LA-682 / Lake Peigneur Rd. 10:48 AM 34.00 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn right on to LA-675 / Jefferson Island Rd. 10:52 AM 36.20 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn right on to Par Rd. 702 / Excalibur Dr. 10:53 AM 37.40 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to Rip Van Winkle Rd. 10:54 AM 37.90 mi.

in 0.20 miles STOP at Café Jefferson 10:55 AM 38.10 mi.

Go back Northeast on Rip Van Winkle Rd. 12:40 PM 38.10 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to Par Rd. 702 / Excalibur Dr. 12:41 PM 38.30 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to LA-675 / Jefferson Island Rd. 12:42 PM 38.80 mi.

in 1.70 miles Go straight on to Robert Esponge Rd. 12:44 PM 40.50 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to Bob Acres Rd. 12:45 PM 40.60 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn right on to Longside Rd. 12:47 PM 41.50 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Railroad Rd. 12:48 PM 41.55 mi.

in 3.30 miles Turn right on to Lee Station Rd. 12:53 PM 44.85 mi.

in 0.20 miles Go straight on to Hayes Rd. 12:54 PM 45.05 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left on to LA-329 / Avery Island Rd. 12:57 PM 46.55 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn right on to David Duboin Rd. 12:59 PM 47.95 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn right on to S. Lewis St. 1:03 PM 50.05 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to Ernest Crochet Rd. 1:04 PM 50.55 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on to LA-83 / Weeks Island Rd. 1:05 PM 51.35 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn left on to Darnell Rd. 1:10 PM 55.35 mi.

in 4.30 miles Go straight on to LA-320 / Belle Place Olivier Rd. 1:17 PM 59.65 mi.

in 2.50 miles Go right on to LA-86 / Loreauville Rd. 1:21 PM 62.15 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn right on to LA-345 / Coteau Holmes Rd. 1:30 PM 67.85 mi.

in 1.20 miles Go straight on to LA-679 / Coteau Homes Rd. 1:32 PM 69.05 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn right on to LA-3083 / Bayou Alexandre Hwy 1:36 PM 72.05 mi.

in 0.70 miles Keep left on LA-3083 / Bayou Alexandre Hwy 1:37 PM 72.75 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn left on to Bayou Benoit Levee Rd. 1:41 PM 75.95 mi.

in 5.30 miles Turn left on to LA-96  1:47 PM 81.25 mi.

in 0.02 miles STOP at Red's Levee Bar 1:48 PM 81.27 mi.

Go North on LA-96 2:33 PM 81.27 mi.

Total Dist



 Bayou Cabins Wknd

Cafe Jefferson Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 0.02 miles Turn left on to Catahoula Levee Rd. 2:34 PM 81.29 mi.

in 10.00 miles Turn left on to LA-352 / Main St. 2:46 PM 91.29 mi.

in 2.70 miles Turn right on to LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy 2:50 PM 93.99 mi.

in 0.02 miles U-Turn on U-Turn on round about on LA-347 2:51 PM 94.01 mi.

in 4.70 miles Turn right on to S. Poydras St. (Breaux Bridge) 2:59 PM 98.71 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Bridge St. 3:00 PM 98.91 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to LA-328 / Rees St. 3:01 PM 99.01 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn left on to LA-94 / W Mills Ave. 3:03 PM 99.81 mi.

in 0.40 miles END at Bayou Cabins 3:04 PM 100.21 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:04:00 100.21 mi.
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